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AGAPE LUTHERAN JUNIOR SEMINARY - S0184
2026 FORM SIX PRE NATIONAL EXAMINATION RESULTS

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
I II III IV 0

GIRLS 14 11 5 0 0
BOYS 15 18 4 0 0
TOTAL 29 29 9 0 0
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S0184-0501 F Bryna Imani Losindilo B B D B I 8
S0184-0502 F Careen James Mlang\'a C C D B I 9
S0184-0503 F Emily Valence Minja C B F C B I 7
S0184-0504 F Herieth Mathew Nyinge D C F C B I 8
S0184-0505 F Shama Pantaleo Ngarinaba E B F C B I 7
S0184-0506 M David Adon Massawe D C D B I 9
S0184-0507 M Fransisco Jeremiah Mapogo C C F C B I 8
S0184-0508 M Godwin Kissimbo Elirehema D D E C D II 11
S0184-0509 M Herbert Ahobokile Mwaisekwa D D F C B I 9
S0184-0510 M Honest Simon Mwendo E B B D I 8
S0184-0511 F Aichi Allen Ngowi E B C B I 7
S0184-0512 F Immaculata Erick Makoba D B D B I 8
S0184-0513 F Neema Sadiki Katindasa E D C C II 10
S0184-0514 M Allan Charles Samweli D F B E C II 10
S0184-0515 M David Stanley Msami S D D C II 11
S0184-0516 F Bertha Abraham Mwamboma D B B D I 8
S0184-0517 F Princess Rodrick Shirima D B C D I 9
S0184-0518 F Sandra Onesphory Moshi E B C D I 9
S0184-0519 M Benjamin Ashery Elimwanga D C C D II 10
S0184-0520 M Edson Emanuel Lomnyaki E B F C B I 7
S0184-0521 M Gawd Lusekelo Katisa C E C D C II 10
S0184-0522 M Henry Nicholaus Kileo D B C E II 10
S0184-0523 M Kisiri Johannes Kisiri D C B D I 9
S0184-0524 M Migthy Manase Munuo E C D D II 11
S0184-0525 M Wingod Furael Ulomi D C C E II 11
S0184-0526 F Aurelia Robert Mushi C E B D C I 9
S0184-0527 F Glory Laurent Ooko E E D D III 13
S0184-0528 F Karo George Mollel D D B B I 8
S0184-0529 M Danny Godlove Masue D C B A I 6
S0184-0530 M David Deogratius Msanya D C C D II 10
S0184-0531 M Elian Nuru Mollel D E C D II 12
S0184-0532 M Elisha Amos Molel E B B C I 7
S0184-0533 M Isaka Albert Ndossi D D C B I 9
S0184-0534 M Joseph Jonathan Kombe D E C D II 12
S0184-0535 M Marko Abraham Shoo E C B B I 7
S0184-0536 M Meshack Nicholous Kisamo E E C C II 11
S0184-0537 M Jeremia Michael Sarakikya C D D C II 11
S0184-0538 F Brightness Deogratias Shayo C F B D B I 8
S0184-0539 F Careen Godson Munuo D F B E C II 10
S0184-0540 F Charity Reward Tesha D C B D B I 8
S0184-0541 F Doreen Boniface Kibona D F D E C II 12
S0184-0542 F Ester Koromo Ndalo C F D E C II 12
S0184-0543 F Magreth Sylvester Kiswaga C E D E C II 12
S0184-0544 F Marian Sima Mashauri E S C S D III 13
S0184-0545 F Nice Mtuka Mjinu C F C E C II 11
S0184-0546 F Pae Joseph Manyasi D F C E C II 11
S0184-0547 F Perpetua Eleutery Mashelle E S C S C II 12
S0184-0548 F Quizet Gaspar Baltazar D F C S D III 13
S0184-0549 F Rachel Tang Bin B F C D D II 11
S0184-0550 F Sarah Geofrey Mgegela S F D E D III 13
S0184-0551 F Sydjose Geofrey Itebuka E D D D C II 11
S0184-0552 F Wema Siriel Pallangyo C S C D D II 11
S0184-0553 F Yasinta Damian Nziku C F D S D III 14



Page 2 Of 2 AGAPE LUTHERAN JUNIOR SEMINARY CSSC

INDEX NO SE
X

CANDIDATE'S NAME G
/S

TU
D

IE
S

EN
G

LI
SH

EC
O

N
O

M
IC

S

BA
M

KI
SW

AH
IL

I

BI
O

LO
G

Y

G
EO

G
R

PH
YS

IC
S

CH
EM

IS
TR

Y

H
IS

TO
RY

AD
V/

M
AT

H
S

D
IV

IS
IO

N

PO
IN

T

S0184-0554 M Benedict Joel Francis D C B D B I 8
S0184-0555 M Daniel Joseph Sarwat D E B C B I 7
S0184-0556 M Daniel Justine Wami C F D S E III 15
S0184-0557 M Davis Andrew Munisi E D C D B I 9
S0184-0558 M Derick Abdala Sadiki C S D D B II 10
S0184-0559 M Eric Elifuraha Saria B B A C B I 6
S0184-0560 M Eric William Hodges D S D S D III 14
S0184-0561 M Heriamini Amani Mmbando D C D E C II 12
S0184-0562 M Honest Mponzenzi Bankana S F D D B II 10
S0184-0563 M Jameson James Kasimbazi D B B E I 9
S0184-0564 M Samwel Joseph Munisi D E C E D II 12
S0184-0565 M Samwel Robert Kuzenza D F E E D III 14
S0184-0566 M Stephano Jamson Mnegelwa E S D S C III 13
S0184-0567 M Zabron Methusela Makongoro E F D D C II 11

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING
TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES 67
EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 3.7888
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY(OVERALL) 1/38
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY(REGIONWISE) 1/21
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY(DIOCESEWISE) 1/5

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
REG ABSENT SAT PASS FAIL DIV I DIV II DIV III DIV IV DIV 0 GPA COMPENTENCY LEVEL
67 0 67 67 0 29 29 9 0 0 3.7888 Grade D (Average)

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE

SUBJECT NAME REG PASS
GRADES

GPA
RANKS

COMPENTENCY LEVELA B C D E S F OVERALL REG DIOCESE
G/STUDIES 67 67 0 3 14 30 17 3 0 4.0448 19/38 12/21 2/5 Grade D (Average)
ENGLISH 7 7 0 3 2 2 0 0 0 2.8571 16/34 10/19 2/5 Grade C (Good)
ECONOMICS 17 17 0 9 6 2 0 0 0 2.5882 1/33 1/20 1/5 Grade B (Very Good)
BAM 39 18 0 1 3 2 6 6 21 5.9487 1/38 1/21 1/5 Grade S (Unsatisfactory)
KISWAHILI 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3.0000 3/31 1/17 1/5 Grade C (Good)
BIOLOGY 32 32 1 7 10 13 1 0 0 3.1875 4/32 2/16 1/4 Grade C (Good)
GEOGR 24 24 0 4 13 7 0 0 0 3.1250 2/37 2/21 1/5 Grade C (Good)
PHYSICS 43 43 0 1 5 15 15 7 0 4.5116 2/32 2/17 1/4 Grade D (Average)
CHEMISTRY 42 42 0 12 19 10 1 0 0 3.0000 1/34 1/18 1/4 Grade C (Good)
HISTORY 14 14 0 11 2 1 0 0 0 2.2857 1/37 1/21 1/5 Grade B (Very Good)
ADV/MATHS 21 21 1 3 3 11 3 0 0 3.5714 2/31 2/17 1/3 Grade C (Good)


